
2016-2017 UPCOMING EVENTS

DIOCESAN ORTHODOX YOUTH DAY

Thursday August 25, 2016

St. Mary Russian Orthodox Church

Six Flags Great Adventure – Jackson, NJ

5th ANNUAL ST. ANDREW’S CAMP BIKE RIDE

Saturday August 27, 2016

St. Andrew’s Camp – Jewell, NY

2016 ANNUAL DIOCESAN GIRL’S RETREAT

Friday November 11 – Sunday November 13, 2016

St. Basil Academy – Garrison, NY

2017 ANNUAL DIOCESAN ALTAR SERVER RETREAT

Friday February 10 – Sunday February 12, 2017

St. Basil Academy – Garrison, NY

2017 ANNUAL DIOCESAN LENTEN YOUTH RETREAT

Friday March 10 – Sunday March 12, 2017

2017 ANNUAL DIOCESAN GIRL’S RETREAT

Friday November 10 – Sunday November 12, 2017

THE DIOCESE OF NEW YORK AND NEW JERSEY

DEPARTMENT OF YOUTH MINISTRY

For more details and information about these events, please contact: 
Rev. Jason Vansuch - Chairperson, Department of  Youth Ministry 

(716) 875-4222 or jvansuch@hotmail.com


